Steigschiessen

Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft St. Luzisteig

Auszahlung - Ordonanzgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

© 0 N o a @ » W0 N -

AW W W W W W W W W W NN DN DN DN DN DN NN 22 A A A A A
o © o N o a »A W N 2 O © 0o N o a W N =2 O W o N oo g s~ w N =2 O

Pfiffner Martin
Schmid Ronnie
Conradin Seraina
Bosch Jngeborg
Steinmann Heinz
Mannhart Beat
Schlegel Hardy
Gerner Gabriel
Meister Heinz
Biirkli Daniel
Thomann Andreas
Komminoth Ralf
Steinmann Jakob
Rapold Andres
Kaufmann Bruno
Beeli Peter
Brunold Bini
Bantli Konstantin
Wiist Remo
Davatz Max
Kuratli Ueli
Wiher Jiirg
Felder Franz
Menzi Hans
Lampert Rainer
Bantli Benjamin
Nett Luzi

Jager Loris
Riederer Christoph
Pleisch Georg
Rupp Ernst
Schwitter Anton
Zippert Dominik
Sprecher Hans
Buchli Josua
Bieler Manuela
Gruber Heidi
Mohr Friedrich
Wildermuth Sandra

Pleisch Stefan

1948 SV
1978 E
1982 E
1957V
1964 S
1982 E
1954 V
1969 S
1954 V
1980 E
1986 E
1980 E
1958 V
1946 SV
1942 SV
1961V
1965 S
1968 S
1986 E
2004 U21
1955V
1953V
1948 SV
1947 SV
1970 S
1946 SV
1962 S
1994 E
1984 E
19718
1949 SV
1947 SV
1984 E
1970 S
1951 8V
1978 E
1955V
1982 E
1987 E
1938 SV

Verein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Sta. Maria v. M., Societa da tregants

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen

Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein

Zizers-Untervaz, Schiitzenverein
Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Beverin, Schiessverein

Waédenswil, Schiitzenverein

Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

Maladers, Feldschitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen

Griisch, Freischitzen

Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Entlebucher, Blindei-Schiitzen

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Griisch, Freischitzen

Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Griisch, Freischitzen

Taminaschitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

Griisch, Freischitzen

Thusis, Schiesssport Rheinau

Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein

Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Spg
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
Kar
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
Kar
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
Kar

Kar
Kar
Kar
Kar
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kar

Punkte

380
373
370
369
364
356
354
353
350
348
348
347
344
343
342
341
341
341
335
328
328
327
326
319
314
307
306
306
305
303
299
290
289
283
272
263
259
242
192
126


chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben

chabept0
Hervorheben


VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch



