## Steigschiessen

## Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft St. Luzisteig

Auszahlung - Ordonanzgewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
	Pfiffner Martin	1948 SV		Kar	
1 2		1948 SV 1978 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	380
3	Schmid Ronnie Conradin Seraina	1976 E 1982 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	373
			Sta. Maria v. M., Società da tregants		370
4	Bösch Jngeborg	1957 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	369
5	Steinmann Heinz	1964 S	Niederurnen, Standschützen	Kar	364
6	Mannhart Beat	1982 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	Kar	356
7	Schlegel Hardy	1954 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	Kar	354
8	Gerner Gabriel	1969 S	Rorschach, Stadtschützen	90	353
9	Meister Heinz	1954 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	350
10	Bürkli Daniel	1980 E	Zizers-Untervaz, Schützenverein	90	348
11	Thomann Andreas	1986 E	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	348
12	Komminoth Ralf	1980 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	347
13	Steinmann Jakob	1958 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	Kar	344
14	Rapold Andres	1946 SV	Beverin, Schiessverein	Kar	343
15	Kaufmann Bruno	1942 SV	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	Kar	342
16	Beeli Peter	1961 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	341
17	Brunold Bini	1965 S	Maladers, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	341
18	Bantli Konstantin	1968 S	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	341
19	Wüst Remo	1986 E	Rorschach, Stadtschützen	90	335
20	Davatz Max	2004 U21	Grüsch, Freischützen	90	328
21	Kuratli Ueli	1955 V	Nesslau, Schützengesellschaft	Kar	328
22	Wiher Jürg	1953 V	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	327
23	Felder Franz	1948 SV	Entlebucher, Blindei-Schützen	Kar	326
24	Menzi Hans	1947 SV	Niederurnen, Standschützen	Kar	319
25	Lampert Rainer	1970 S	Wartau, Schützenverein	Kar	314
26	Bantli Benjamin	1946 SV	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	Kar	307
27	Nett Luzi	1962 S	Grüsch, Freischützen	90	306
28	Jäger Loris	1994 E	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	306
29	Riederer Christoph	1984 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	305
30	Pleisch Georg	1971 S	Grüsch, Freischützen	Kar	303
31	Rupp Ernst	1949 SV	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	299
32	Schwitter Anton	1947 SV	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	290
33	Zippert Dominik	1984 E	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	289
34	Sprecher Hans	1970 S	Grüsch, Freischützen	90	283
35	Buchli Josua	1951 SV	Thusis, Schiesssport Rheinau	90	272
36	Bieler Manuela	1978 E	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	90	263
37	Gruber Heidi	1955 V	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	90	259
38	Möhr Friedrich	1982 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft	90	242
39	Wildermuth Sandra	1987 E	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	192
40	Pleisch Stefan	1938 SV	Niederurnen, Standschützen	Kar	126

